Apache Corporation 30- 025.- '58 2 3(_(

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136

EBDU # 63 J- - A\s-37%e

Lea County, New Mexico e 4 /5 ¢ 230 / ¢
509 0.25 172 0.88 0.22 0.22
1001 492 3/4 1.31 6.46 6.68
1321 3.20 1 1.75 5.60 12.28
1961 6.40 3/4 1.31 8.40 20.68
2603 6.42 1 1.75 11.24 31.91
3111 5.08 3/4 1.31 6.67 38.58
3715 6.04 3/4 1.31 7.93 46.51
4668 9.53 1 1.75 16.68 63.18
5622 9.54 3/4 1.32 12.55 75.74
6968 13.46 1 1.75 23.56 99.29

ArcHfie Bréwn - 'Gene@J/Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the(a/ é day of %ﬁ 2007 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public
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